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CCD UHF octobre – 2013 
 

20 octobre  2013 
 

Par Michel Rousselet – F5FLN 
 
 

Classement général 
 

place call  classe 432 1296 2320 total  
1 F4CWN C 18889 4779   28402 
2 F8BRK C 9361 3996  16028 
3 F6APE C 5944 3661 100 12617 
4 F6DQZ B 6560 3590  12180 
5 F1MOZ B 5294 2523   9380 
6 F8DLS C 5205 2510  9258 
7 F1TDO B 4226 3279  9006 
8 F6BAH/P B 4588 2164  8102 
9 F6KSD C 6431 1648  8079 
10 F5JJE B 2182 1770  3952 
11 F4DCD/P B 2645 1163  3808 
12 F8KHO/P A 2417 417  2834 
13 F4WAM B 1729 837  2566 
14 F5GXX B 1761 574  2335 
15 F4BCY A 2217   2217 
16 F8BBR B 1607 434  2041 
17 F1MKC B 1575   1890 
18 F5TXM B 1371 393  1764 
19 F6HTJ B 1607   1607 
20 F4FFS A 1450   1450 
21 F5MFI A 1085   1302 
22 F5PVX/P B 830 343  1173 
23 F1CKB A 671   671 
24 F4JIL B 535   535 
25 F6DZQ B 533   533 
26 F1RJU A 408   408 
27 F6DDW A 247   247 
28 F4FRQ A 204   204 
29 F4GVZ A 39   39 
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Classement 432 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif  Locator QSO Moy. Total Dx call DX loc Dx km 
1 C F4CWN JN03KN 47 402 18889 F8KHO/P JN29HA 672 
2 C F8BRK IN99VF 42 223 9361 F5ICN JN03BF 668 
3 B F6DQZ JN19NE 22 298 6560 F5ICN JN03BF 701 
4 C F6KSD JN37AF 25 257 6431 F4CWN JN03KN 573 
5 C F6APE IN97QI 27 220 5944 F5ICN JN03BF 462 
6 B F1MOZ IN93RS 14 378 5294 F6DQZ JN19NE 664 
7 C F8DLS JN19SE 21 248 5205 F4CWN JN03KN 658 
8 B F6BAH/P IN96NI 21 218 4588 F6DQZ JN19NE 434 
9 B F1TDO JN25LX 13 325 4226 F1MOZ IN93RS 498 
10 B F4DCD/P JN19BH 18 147 2645 F6KSD JN37AF 371 
11 A F8KHO/P JN29HA 11 220 2417 F4CWN/P JN03KN 672 
12 A F4BCY JN07WU 12 185 2217 F4CWN JN03KN 483 
13 B F5JJE IN95JV 12 182 2182 F8BRK IN99VF 378 
14 B F5GXX IN95LP 10 176 1761 F1BJD/P IN98WE 291 
15 B F4WAM IN98WV 12 144 1729 F4CWN JN03KN 598 
16 B F8BBR JN06ET 11 146 1607 F4CWN JN03KN 364 
17 B F6HTJ JN12KQ 6 268 1607 F1TDO JN25LX 402 
18 B F1MKC JN05TR 6 263 1575 F8BRK IN99VF 413 
19 A F4FFS JN17AW 9 161 1450 F4CWN JN03KN 495 
20 B F5TXM IN98AE 4 343 1371 F4CWN JN03KN 559 
21 A F5MFI JN07XT 7 155 1085 F4CWN JN03KN 480 
22 B F5PVX/P JN23WE 12 69 830 F6HTJ JN12KQ 250 
23 A F1CKB IN97SL 5 134 671 F4CWN JN03KN 448 
24 B F4JIL JN28PC 2 268 535 F8BRK IN99VF 423 
25 B F6DZQ JN09MJ 3 178 533 F6APE IN97QI 258 
26 A F1RJU JN07NJ 4 102 408 F6BAH/P IN96NI 191 
27 A F6DDW JN38DM 2 124 247 F6KSD JN37AF 145 
28 A F4FRQ JN37KQ 3 68 204 F6DDW JN38DM 102 
29 A F4GVZ IN98WV 2 20 39 F8BRK IN99VF 38 

 
 

Classement 1296 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif  Locator QSO Moy. Total Dx call DX loc Dx km 
1 C F4CWN JN03KN 15 319 4779 F1RJ JN18AT 591 
2 C F8BRK IN99VF 19 210 3996 F5JJE IN95JV 378 
3 B F6APE IN97QI 16 229 3661 F5ICN JN03BF 462 
4 B F6DQZ JN19NE 14 256 3590 F5ICN JN03BF 701 
5 B F1TDO JN25LX 9 364 3279 F4CWN JN03KN 420 
6 A F1MOZ IN93RS 7 360 2523 F6DQZ JN19NE 664 
7 B F8DLS JN19SE 13 193 2510 F1TDO JN25LX 372 
8 B F6BAH/P IN96NI 11 197 2164 F6DKW JN18CS 355 
9 A F5JJE IN95JV 10 177 1770 F8BRK IN99VF 378 
10 C F6KSD JN37AF 9 183 1648 F6ANW JN06EO 436 
11 A F4DCD/P JN19BH 8 145 1163 F6GNR IN97FD 363 
12 A F4WAM IN98WV 6 140 837 F8DLS JN19SE 269 
13 A F5GXX IN95LP 5 115 574 F1BJD IN98WE 291 
14 A F8BBR JN06ET 4 109 434 F5JJE IN95JV 159 
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15 A F8KHO/P JN29HA 3 139 417 F6KSD JN37AF 225 
16 B F5TXM IN98AE 2 197 393 F6BAH/P IN96NI 220 
17 B F5PVX/P JN23WE 5 69 343 F6HTJ JN12KQ 250 

 
 
 

Classement 2320 MHz 
 

Pl. Cl. Indicatif  Locator QSO Moy. Total Dx call DX loc Dx km 
1 B F6APE IN97QI 1 100 100 F1BJD/P IN98WE 100 

 


